
b[l.
?ovtauq'o'J

7 'B
C
# UNITED STATES
5 iE NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
%g [ WASHINGTON. D.C. 20555-0001

.....

Scientech, Inc.
Attention: Shirley Afable
11821 Parklawn Drive, Suite 100
Rockville, MD 20852

Dear Ms. Afable:

SUBJECT: Modification No. 2 to Task Order 11 Entitled
Electromagnetic Compatibility Criteria Under
Contract NRC-03-93-031

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of
performance for this task order from November 30, 1993 to August

~

31, 1994 at no additional cost to the Government.

Please indicate your acceptance of this modification by having an
official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three
copies of this document in the space provided and return two
copies to the Contracting Officer. You should retain the third
copy for your records.

If you ~aave any questions regarding this matter, please contact
Joanna Lilley, Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-8292.

Sincerely,

O
JQg7aryLynnScott, Contracting OfficerM

Contract Administration Branch
Division of Contracts and Property-

Management
Office of Administration

"

|
:

ACCEPTED:
,

/ i

Marshall David |

NAME/ .

Manager, Rockville Office I

TITLE i

December 7, 1993
DATE i

.

1

i

_ l

i

9402280432 931130
PDR CONTR I

v

NRC-03-93-031 PDR D f O ]
<,z

l



. . - , - . .

|
*

.

.

02/16/94 PROCUREMENTS AhARDED SINCE APRIL 1, 1993 PAGE 61'
'

*

NEW AWARDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD 00
CONTRACT NLHBER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTED
03-93-031-011 02 TASK ORDER NUMBER 11 - ELECTROMAGNETIC 12/07/93 '

i COMPATIBILITY CRITERIA

.

-

r

4

t .Tit

C.
N)
c:;.
C.a

i

+

d

!

I

e

* --

t

9ww=* - eev mm .'e un er w e.w w v sn v v1s v 1 ~ e'ww+v'< vo~ e m- *%+'rv w em e- -,- %n '--mm.-- 4-' n~#e. M =-e w's' -xv', % 9em1swn - w- +w--<sv---' en


